
	
   	
   	
  
 
Calendar of Events 
 
Sun May 11, 2014 - Sat May 17, 2014 
Hang Gliding Camp 
 
Fri May 23, 2014 - Mon May 26, 2014 
All day Kari Castle Clinic 
 
Sun Jun 1, 2014 
All day Tree Rescue Clinic 
 
Mon Jun 1, 2014 - Sun Jun 8, 2014 
All day Paragliding Camp 
Description: accelerated beginner to novice pilot 
camp 
 
Sun Jun 15, 2014 
All day Parachute Clinic 
 
Mon Jun 16, 2014 - Thu Jun 19, 2014 
Powered Paragliding Camp 
 
Fri Jun 20, 2014 – Sun Jul 6, 2014 
HG Instructor Certification Course (ICP) 
 
Sun Jul 6, 2014 
Tree Rescue Clinic 2pm 
 
 
Sun Jul 20, 2014 
Parachute Re-pack class 
 
Mon Jul 20, 2014 - Sun Jul 27, 2014 



	
   	
   	
  
Paragliding Camp 
 
 
Sun Aug 3, 2014 
Tree Rescue Clinic 
 
 
Sun Aug 17, 2014 
Parachute Clinic 
 
Mon Aug 18, 2014 - Thu Aug 21, 2014 
Powered Paragliding Camp 
 
Sun Aug 24, 2014 - Sun Aug 31, 2014 
H1 Hang Gliding Camp 
 
 
 
Sat Sep 13, 2014 - Fri Sep 19, 2014 
West Coast Paragliding Trip 
 
Mon Sep 29, 2014 - Sun Oct 5, 2014 
West Coast Hang Gliding Trip 
 
 
Fri Oct 10, 2014 - Mon Oct 13, 2014 

 Columbus Day Fly-In 
 
Sat Nov 1, 2014 
Alumni Night 
 
Sun Nov 2, 2014 
Last Official Day	
  


